
@ 
UPMRC 

. CIN : U60300UP2013SGcoaoa36 

3it,! ~u Tcif c611!cir~~Tif tao 
UTTAR PRADESH METRO RAIL CORPORATION LTD. 

(Formerly Known as Lucknow Metro Rail Corporation Ltd.) 
(m«r -lH4>FZ 12?i 3TR' ~,·, -lHcf>l-l c5T l?cf; 8'9.cfd 3Qst,cfi) 
(A JOINT VENTURE OF GOVT. OF INDIA & GOVT. OF U.P.) 

No: UPMRC/RS&S/IT/LKIT02/Corrigendum01 Date 24.05.2023 

Corrigendum -01 

Tender ID 2023_UPMRC_152841_1 

Tender Ref No. LKIT-02 

Tender LKIT-02: Redesign, development and maintenance of official web portal, mobile applications, 
web based softwares and CMS for Uttar Pradesh Metro Rail Corporation Limited 

In reference to the subject tender, Competent authority has decided to extend the dates in the 
following matter: 

Activity Existing Dates Extended Dates 
Date & time of Submission of Tender 19.05.2023 (llOOHrs) 19.05.2023 (llOOHrs) 

to to 
29.05.2023 (lSOOHrs) 05.06.2023 (lSOOHrs) 

Date & time of opening ofTender 30.05.2023 (lSOOHrs) 06.06.2023 (lSOOHrs) 

For any further modifications/changes (if any), bidders are advised to stay updated on e-tendering 
portal (https.//etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app) for information please. 

~,._\5\'L~ 
(Tradeep Kumar Khare) 

GM JJ-c'I cf>Tt»:., 
~ Y.~ a\\ Coi,'f':~ ODO_,, ti- -s ·s,> 

0~ ;g-~ 
tJ) . ::, 0 a.. r-0 .'Q° 

* * * <'.11c1<n~ * 

(AN ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018 Certified Company) 
Administrative Building, Near Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Samajik Parivartan Sthal, Vipin Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow - 226010 

Tel: +915222304014 I Fax : +9152223040121 Website: www.upmetrorail.com 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

